
Ship Name Cruise Line Port Date ETA Date ETD Pax Crew

Spitsbergen Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Sunday, 26 March 08:00 26-Mar 18:00 180 70

Spitsbergen Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Wednesday, 05 April 08:00 05-Apr 18:00 180 70

Otto Sverdrup Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Wednesday, 19 April 08:00 19-Apr 21:00 526 150

Maud Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Thursday, 27 April 08:00 27-Apr 18:00 528 150

L'Austral Ponant Douglas Monday, 01 May 08:00 01-May 14:00 264 140

Ocean Nova Noble Caledonia Calf of Mann Monday, 01 May 18:00 01-May 21:00 82 34

Otto Sverdrup Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Wednesday, 03 May 08:00 03-May 21:00 526 150

Le Bellot Ponant Douglas Wednesday, 10 May 08:00 10-May 18:00 180  

Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 11 May 08:00 11-May 18:00 532 330

Silver Endeavour Silversea Cruises Port St Mary Thursday, 11 May 08:00 11-May 18:00 200  

Greg Mortimer Aurora Expeditions Douglas Friday, 12 May   12-May   160 94

Seabourn Venture Seabourn Cruises Calf of Man Monday, 15 May 08:00 16-May 12:00 264 


Seabourn Venture Seabourn Cruises Peel Bay Monday, 15 May 14:00 16-May 21:00 
 


Silver Wind Silversea Cruises Calf of Man Monday, 15 May 13:00 15-May 17:30 296 222

Spitsbergen Hurtigruten Expeditions Peel Bay Tuesday, 16 May 08:00 16-May 22:00 200 80

Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 21 May 09:00 21-May 23:00 596 408

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Monday, 22 May 08:00 22-May 22:00 98 70

Artania Phoenix Reisen Douglas Bay Thursday, 25 May 13:00 25-May 23:59 1260 561

Maud Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Tuesday, 30 May 08:00 30-May 18:00 528 150

Star Legend Windstar Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 30 May 08:00 30-May 17:00 312 190

Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 01 June 08:00 01-Jun 17:00 972 570

SH Vega Swan Hellenic Douglas Friday, 02 June 08:00 02-Jun 19:00 152 150

Silver Cloud Silversea Cruises Calf of Man Saturday, 03 June 13:30 03-Jun 17:30 296 222

Le Champlain Ponant Douglas Saturday, 03 June   03-Jun   184 110

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Wednesday, 07 June 08:00 07-Jun 22:00 98 70

Maud Hurtigruten Expeditions Douglas Sunday, 11 June 07:00 11-Jun 20:00 528 120

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Bay Sunday, 11 June 08:00 11-Jun 22:00 98 70

Silver Cloud Silversea Cruises Calf of Man Wednesday, 14 June   14-Jun   296 222

Silver Cloud Silversea Cruises Port St Mary Wednesday, 14 June   14-Jun   
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Ship Name Cruise Line Port Date ETA Date ETD Pax Crew

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Tuesday, 27 June 08:00 27-Jun 22:00 98 70

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Saturday, 01 July 08:00 01-Jul 22:00 98 70

Star Pride Windstar Cruises Douglas Tuesday, 04 July 08:00 04-Jul 16:00 312 190

Crystal Serenity Crystal Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 13 July   13-Jul   1070 655

Seven Seas Navigator Regent Seven Seas Douglas Bay Tuesday, 18 July 08:00 18-Jul 18:00 490 345

Azamara Pursuit Azamara Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 23 July 08:00 23-Jul 18:00 694 407

Azamara Journey Azamara Cruises Douglas Bay Monday, 24 July 09:00 24-Jul 20:00 694 407

Borealis Fred Olsen Cruise Line Douglas Bay Friday, 28 July 07:00 28-Jul 18:00 1404 600

Ocean Odyssey Vantage Cruises Douglas Tuesday, 01 August 08:00 01-Aug 22:00 162 74

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Sunday, 06 August 08:00 06-Aug 22:00 98 70

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Thursday, 10 August 08:00 10-Aug 22:00 98 70

Ocean Odyssey Vantage Cruises Douglas Sunday, 13 August 12:00 13-Aug 22:00 162 74

Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 15 August 08:00 15-Aug 17:00 972 570

Nieuw Statendam Holland America Line Douglas Bay Wednesday, 16 August 10:00 16-Aug 23:00 2660 1025

Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 19 August 07:00 19-Aug 18:00 930 465

Viking Mars Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 22 August 10:00 22-Aug 20:00 930 465

Crystal Serenity Crystal Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 26 August   26-Aug   1070 655

Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 27 August 08:00 27-Aug 23:00 930 465

Hebridean Sky Noble Caledonia Douglas Monday, 28 August 08:30 28-Aug 20:30 114 72

Renaissance Compagnie Francais de Croisiers Douglas Bay Tuesday, 29 August 08:00 29-Aug 17:00 1100 560

Marina Oceania Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 31 August 08:00 31-Aug 19:00 1250 780

Viking Mars Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Monday, 04 September 08:00 04-Sep 18:00 930 465

Viking Venus Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 09 September 08:00 09-Sep 18:00 930 465

Europa Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 10 September 13:00 10-Sep 19:00 400 285

Corinthian Grand Circle Travel Douglas Friday, 15 September 08:00 15-Sep 22:00 98 70

Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruises Douglas Bay Friday, 15 September 08:00 15-Sep 18:00 532 330

Hanseatic Spirit Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Douglas Sunday, 17 September 08:00 17-Sep 19:00 199 170

Europa 2 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Douglas Bay Wednesday, 20 September 13:00 20-Sep 20:00 468 385

Viking Venus Viking Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 21 September 08:00 21-Sep 19:00 930 465

Hebridean Princess Hebridean Island Cruises Peel Thursday, 21 September 20:00 22-Sep 13:00 50 38



Ship Name Cruise Line Port Date ETA Date ETD Pax Crew

Hebridean Princess Hebridean Island Cruises Douglas Friday, 22 September 17:00 23-Sep 13:00 
 


World Traveller Mystic Cruises Douglas Tuesday, 03 October 08:00 03-Oct 20:00 200 111

World Explorer Rivages Du Monde Douglas Bay Tuesday, 03 October 08:00 03-Oct 14:00 200 111

Norwegian Star Norwegian Cruise Lines Douglas Bay Thursday, 19 October 08:00 19-Oct 19:00 2348 1032

*Please note information was correct at time of print but may be subject to change. 


